220 - Saturday Go 1 Open Race

Rank

Time

1D 17.252-17.751
Saturday Go 1 Open Race

1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th
1D-7th
1D-8th
1D-9th
1D-10th
1D-11th
1D-12th
1D-13th
1D-14th
1D-15th
1D-16th
1D-17th
1D-18th
1D-18th

1D-20th

17.252

17.321

17.449

17.466

17.479

17.487

17.495

17.501

17.515

17.516

17.585

17.609

17.610

17.653

17.689

17.691

17.709

17.742

17.742

17.746

2D 17.752-18.251
Saturday Go 1 Open Race

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-12th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-15th
2D-16th

2D-17th

17.772

17.791

17.793

17.812

17.853

17.870

17.877

17.894

17.925

17.971

17.995

17.996

18.007

18.053

18.080

18.098

18.099

Lemore, CA

C-N California Futurity / Derby / Open

Draw

Draw 56
Draw 41

Draw 43

Draw 53

Draw 1

Draw 74
Draw 2

Draw 73

Draw 13

Draw 49

Draw 34

May 19 - 21, 2023

Rider

Kay Cochran
Payton Bladow
Kelsey Hayden
Traci Robinson
Ruby Lightfoot
Breann Justice
Brianna McNett
Ruby Lightfoot
Ann Mcgilchrist
Rebecca Carter
Jennifer Renner
Payton Bladow
Katie McCaslan
Leia Pluemer
Carly Rudd
Katie Larsen
Quinn Wood
Kayden Kaiser
Shelby Bates

Mary Jo Camera

Talia Jaeger

Leia Pluemer
Dana Ryan
Charley Taupin
Paisley Nobles
Alanna Bobsin
Michelle Silva
Kali Coleck

Katie McCaslan
Charleen Ornellas
Abi Price

Kay Cochran
Marissa Ferguson
Jennifer Wineman
Robyn Morgan
Stacey Hart

Denise Madsen

Horse

Little Red Rosie
Famous Roo Chacho
Buhbye

Expensive Words
Smart Catalina
Fairleas French Rose 7
Ain’t Seen Fame Yet
Mister cash flo

Fling Ta California 6
A streak of success
The Rose On Fire D
TM Goodbye Merri
KM Famous Slippers
Kn Fabsgifttovegas
No Pressure On Fame
Streaking Smart Will
Eazin Thru Firewater
GW Red Roses N Guns
SH Famously Smooth

Fairlea Lucky Gun

TFour N Counting
Famous French Bug
Firewater McQueen
Shiners Finest Doc
Kiss my Frenchman
Sentinel Rein

JF JOHNNYS FAMOUS
Eyem Royal

Miss Smoke N Goodbye
Johns Gotta Streaker
LL Sister Christian
Sheza Smooth Eddie
Indiana Jones
Jackpot

Fame A La Mode
TaFrenchman'’s fonzy

Six By Design

Money

$806.00
$666.00
$596.00
$491.00
$385.00
$245.00
$175.00

$140.00

$705.00
$583.00
$521.00
$429.00
$337.00
$215.00
$153.00

$123.00
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Owner
Typewritten text
7

Owner
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Owner
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Rank

2D-18th
2D-19th
2D-20th

2D-21st
2D-22nd
2D-23rd
2D-24th
2D-25th
2D-26th
2D-27th
2D-28th
2D-29th

2D-30th
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Time

18.101
18.106
18.120
18.145
18.147
18.165
18.168
18.176
18.180
18.182
18.184
18.189

18.207

Draw

Draw 5
Draw 9
Draw 10

Draw 62

Draw 3
Draw 8
Draw 92

Draw 48

Rider

Charleen Ornellas
Arabella Cook
Jennifer Dyer
Ariel Johnson
Breann Justice
Katie McCaslan
Noel Cosca
Savannah Ferguson
Chrissie Fenton
Lindsey Martinez
Alanna Bobsin
Dreux Clark

Crystal Hale

Horse

Famous Blue Oceans
Charge it to Serrina
Premium lil Outlaw
Dirty Starlight

Dash Too The Bar 4
Famous Runaway Daisy
Red Hot Howie

Beer drinker
FirstDownGroundZero
SRHISEFFORTSFABULOUS
Plain Radio Flyer
Chasing Time ToVegas

Nicks Get Down Dandi

Money


Owner
Typewritten text
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220 - Saturday Go 1 Open Race
C-N California Futurity / Derby / Open

Rank Time Draw
2D 17.752-18.251
Saturday Go 1 Open Race
2D-31st 18.219
2D-32nd 18.220 Draw 16
2D-33rd 18.231
2D-34th 18.238
3D 18.252-19.257
Saturday Go 1 Open Race
3D-1st 18.269
3D-2nd 18.284
3D-3rd 18.286 Draw 14
3D-4th 18.317 Draw 45
3D-5th 18.321 Draw 26
3D-6th 18.345 Draw 67
3D-7th 18.364
3D-8th 18.370
3D-9th 18.385
3D-9th 18.385 Draw 25
3D-11th 18.387 Draw 42
3D-12th 18.393 Draw 47
3D-13th 18.406
3D-14th 18.408 Draw 31
3D-14th 18.408 Draw 91
3D-16th 18.409
3D-17th 18.436
3D-18th 18.445
3D-19th 18.446
3D-20th 18.454
3D-21st 18.462
3D-22nd 18472
3D-23rd 18.484 Draw 7
3D-24th 18.485
3D-25th 18.488 Draw 15
3D-26th 18.501
3D-27th 18.506 Draw 86
3D-28th 18.508 Draw 80
3D-29th 18.537 Draw 68
3D-30th 18.542
3D-31st 18.556 Draw 64
3D-32nd 18.589
3D-33rd 18.605

May 19 - 21, 2023

Rider

Allie Howard
Leighton Goerdt
Nikki Boyer

Alanna Bobsin

Lindsey Stornetta
Kelsey Hayden

Kay Cochran

Sara Farrell

Tracy Ash

Brynn Cassidy
Marie Borgman
Kyndle Vick
Danielle Klessens
Jennifer Renner
Kay Cochran

Allie Howard
Kristin Weaver Brown
Mallorie McAbee
Paisley Nobles
Jillian Silva

Jenny Sherbo

Taya Martinez-Ruiz
Cheyenne Hattesen
Cheyenne Hattesen
Jesse Williams
Haley Aquino
Kristyn Sanders
Tonya Burchard
Ruby Lightfoot
Charleen Ornellas
Sage Burke

Crystal Hale

Kay Cochran

Julie Ketscher
Tracy Ash

Dreux Clark

Syd Overmyer

Horse Money
Real Genuine Stoli

Dotts Grace

Smokin Fox Pistol

Grover the Rienmaker

L) Darlin Frenchman $554.00
SC JayNay $458.00
Be a Jetolena $410.00
DW Sippin Wine $337.00
The Senators wife $265.00
Valiant JB $169.00
Rocket Fire Ta Fame $120.00
Foxy in a Blue Dress $96.00

Stairs Ta Cashnfame
Luxe

Double Down on Red
Disco N Win
Ninasfamousfrenchgrl
Winston

Metallic Mamba
Strippinforthemob
Love A Secret
Impecable Rose
Frenchman firstlite
Fairlea evander star
Ta Live Is Christ

Tito

Noodle

GQH Voodoo Firewater
ChickeChickeByeBye
Fire Fall

Bedazzeling Cayucas
Dashn Ta Sugar Shack
No Limit Ta Fame
Seven S Shiny Pep
Lion in the Sticks
Chasing A Slick Time

Firen Charminic



Rank

3D-33rd
3D-35th
3D-36th
3D-37th
3D-38th
3D-39th
3D-40th

3D-41st
3D-42nd
3D-43rd
3D-44th
3D-45th

3D-46th
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Time

18.605
18.606
18.614
18.616
18.618
18.623
18.638
18.646
18.647
18.651
18.673
18.685

18.692

Draw

Draw 19

Draw 23
Draw 46
Draw 20

Draw 54

Draw 65

Rider

Lindzey Doran

Samantha Dewhurst

Lyndee Stairs
Lyndee Stairs
Brooke Bingham
Kathy Branco
Ashley Fairhurst
Kristy Clark
Sydney Fischer
Katie Larsen
Emma Unruh
Mackenzie Maas

Lennette Camera

Horse

Ralphie

Herbie Rides Again
Otro Bada Boom
Catch Me On The Fly
Just Dealin Smart
Just N TheNickOfTime
Tapgun baby

Jess a diamond

Boy Shes Smart
Chasin Gold Perks
Fancy Little Dual
Rocks N Reels

T4 DUNNIMGOOD

Money



220 - Saturday Go 1 Open Race
C-N California Futurity / Derby / Open

Rank

Time

3D 18.252-19.257
Saturday Go 1 Open Race

3D-47th
3D-47th
3D-49th
3D-50th
3D-51st
3D-52nd
3D-53rd
3D-54th
3D-55th
3D-56th
3D-57th
3D-58th
3D-58th
3D-60th
3D-61st
3D-62nd
3D-63rd
3D-64th
3D-65th
3D-66th
3D-67th
3D-68th
3D-69th
3D-70th
3D-71st
3D-72nd
3D-73rd
3D-74th
3D-75th
3D-76th
3D-77th
3D-78th
3D-79th
3D-80th
3D-81st
3D-82nd
3D-83rd
3D-84th

3D-85th

18.705

18.705

18.706

18.714

18.716

18.723

18.728

18.738

18.744

18.754

18.771

18.802

18.802

18.805

18.825

18.846

18.847

18.852

18.854

18.857

18.860

18.870

18.873

18.913

18.926

18.947

18.956

18.958

18.971

18.982

18.983

18.989

19.037

19.049

19.057

19.087

19.131

19.143

19.167

Draw

Draw 32
Draw 21
Draw 77
Draw 70

Draw 78

Draw 75

Draw 61

Draw 33

Draw 12

Draw 18

Draw 71

Draw 39
Draw 69
Draw 11

Draw 51

Draw 82

Draw 79

Draw 24

Draw 60

May 19 - 21, 2023

Rider

Kayden Kaiser
Derek Derobertis
Rhonda Pensinger
Lori Meneses
Jennifer Dyer
Payton Bladow
ROBIN COUCH
Megan Letson
Tracey Fannin
Amy Freeman
Abi Price

Deven Warren
Jenna Blake
Brooke Bingham
Charlene Howell
Kelsey Hayden
Ashley Cates
Alanna Bobsin
Sherry Zacher
Janel Flook
Leigh Little
Kylee Macura
Jordan Vollmer
Ruby Lightfoot
Corissa King
Jenica Parson
Stacey Freitas
Meg Pentorali
Kelcie Sackett
Lindzey Doran
Noel Cosca
Jordan Vollmer
Shelley Chico
Kristin Weaver Brown
Ashley Cates
Deven Warren
Lindsay Derobertis
Taylor Wysong

Wendy Sans

Horse

Rain Ta Fame

KC French Firewater 3
MERRI A SLICK DOC
Rio De Starlight

Docs Little Rocker
Famous Lil Maverick
SUPERIOR WINE CHICK
Fast Lane On Fire

All Fame No Bully
Fame In A Jiffy
TOOBUSYTOBESTYLISH
Classy French Socks
CATSFIRSTCLASSCROME
Eye C Fire

CR Dash For Dallas

JL Fire And Desire
Simply Athena

Metallic Maeden
Roosters Cuttin Edge
JF Melitas Cash
Guysfamousangel
French Hollywood

Miss Bullys Fame

BL Powerhouse

Jax

Take A Fast Ride

JF Lucys Famous

Shiny Dual

Metrotech

Baby Jenny

Wood Buzz For Cash
Cadillacs N Lions
Chicos Covert Opps
Cool Crimson Lady
Famous French Disco

Makenna

HEAVEN DONT MISS IT 2

Quick N Easy Dinero

Full Moon For Cash

Money


Owner
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3

Owner
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Rank

3D-86th

3D-87th

Time

19.169

19.189

4D 19.252 to end
Saturday Go T Open Race

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th

4D-9th
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19.270

19.325

19.326

19.380

19.396

19.449

19.493

19.520

19.570

Draw

Draw 81

Draw 58
Draw 57

Draw 50

Draw 88

Rider

Leisa Bingham

Deven Warren

Jamie Harris

Kristi Stewart
Courtney Reihs
Jennifer Burke
Jenna Dana

Curt Nelson
Cindy King
Jennifer Wineman

Lora Fielder

Horse

So Selfless

FiringGunsinTraffic

Mi Amore Ta Fame
Leprinos Kat

Chex Harlan Ella

JF Famous Lil Pistol
Blazin Hot Chick
Twistfully On Line
O Brother

BC Bud

MM FROSTED TA FAME

Money

$453.00
$374.00
$335.00
$276.00
$217.00
$138.00

$99.00

$79.00



220 - Saturday Go 1 Open Race
C-N California Futurity / Derby / Open

Rank Time Draw

4D 19.252 to end
Saturday Go 1 Open Race

4D-10th 19.578 Draw 4
4D-11th 19.580 Draw 72
4D-12th 19.590
4D-13th 19.611 Draw 55
4D-14th 19.630 Draw 87
4D-15th 19.686
4D-16th 19.915
4D-17th 19.963 Draw 6
4D-18th 20.069
4D-19th 20.135 Draw 66
4D-20th 20.149
4D-21st 20.206
4D-22nd 20.223 Draw 40
4D-23rd 20.261 Draw 36
4D-24th 20314
4D-25th 20.385 Draw 52
4D-26th 20.599
4D-27th 20.983 Draw 35
4D-28th 21.826
4D-29th 22.128
4D-30th 23.416 Draw 63
4D-31st 23.461
4D-32nd 24.696 Draw 83

May 19 - 21, 2023

Rider

Ashley Fairhurst
Leighton Goerdt
Allie Howard
Taylor Garcia
Kristy Hughes
Sami Jo Ewing
Cassie Howell
Janel Flook
Charlene Howell
Lora Fielder
Deven Warren
Gayle Veldhuizen
Cristy Goins
Mishael McDougal

Curt Nelson

Drummond Doreen

Aubree Stapp
Sue Keller

Lora Fielder
Cassie Howell
Vicki Oakley
Charleen Ornellas

Becca Fullenwider

Horse Money

DJ Smart Peppy Boon
WDC Strait Speed

I’'m Smooth Like That
Move N Easy
Whiskey

French Twisttovegas
CR Sassy FrenchGirl
JF Famous Frannie
CR Moves Like Jagar
Nitas Bright Cat

Shez Pure Race

UF Hollywood Starnic
Fairlea Zaney Date
RumorHaslt Im French
JF Prime for Fame
Summerskies
Repeteabull

Louie
STREAKINSUGARSHAKER
CR Frenchalena

PC Dox Drifter

Cash N Stolin Hearts

JF Cashs First Gun
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220 - Saturday Go 1 Open Race
C-N California Futurity / Derby / Open

Rank

25 No Times

Time

17.613 No Time
17.903 No Time
18.077 No Time
18.117 No Time
18.201 No Time
18.224 No Time
18.225 No Time
18.267 No Time
18.329 No Time
18.392 No Time
18.690 No Time
18.782 No Time
19.649 No Time
19.978 No Time
20.103 No Time
21.254 No Time
51.717 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 17

Draw 37

Draw 38

Draw 30
Draw 44
Draw 22

Draw 89

Draw 27
Draw 28
Draw 29
Draw 76

Draw 90

May 19 - 21, 2023

Rider

Charleen Ornellas
Breanna Bailey
Candie Voogd
Jennifer Wineman
Jenny Sherbo
Talia Jaeger

Mary Jo Camera
Alanna Bobsin
Emma Unruh
Brynn Cassidy
Rebecca Grimes
Kaley Portrey
Dale Patterson
Taylor Rothholz
Jenna Blake

Riley Gajdos
Mary Jo Camera
Debbie Greidanus
Rachel Magdaleno
Shealynn Bianchi
Mackenzie Maas
Tracy Loveless
Krista Williams
Andrea Haak

Kelsey Hayden

Horse

Famous Red Roses
Frenchkissmeimirish
JF FAMEISEASYONAJET
Nicks Streak Ta Fame
Shamrock N Roll
Electric Hottie

Flingin French37

Clays Dog
EVERYBODYCALLMESIR
He Thinks He’s Fine
Fairlea Smart Genie
Last Streak of Broseco
Harlow

Duke

BW Fame on the Fly
Nash Hasa Blue Light
MR FIREN FROST

Dual N Cowboy

Ruby

Hollywoods FireNFame
Mr streakin ta fame
Hooey

He Is Greater
ROOSTER

JF Dashin Dual Heart
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